1www.amphenolrf.com
2 www.amphenolrf.com
With a global presence, Amphenol RF has
experienced engineers and production
capabilities in multiple regions across the globe.
Our experienced cross-functional teams oversee
the entire process from the initial design through
delivery, and beyond.

PSMP-MSLD-PCTEM Through Hole
PSMP-MSLD-PCSEM Surface Mount
Straight Jack (Limited Detent)
Part Number Termination Style Image
PSMP-MSSB-CSB Round Post Thread-in
PSMP-MSSB-PCS Surface Mount
PSMP-MSSB-PCT1R Through Hole
PSMP-MSSB-PCT35 Through Hole
Straight Jack (Smooth Bore)
PSMP bullet adapters are mated between smooth bore and a detented jack. The detented jack retains the bullet while the smooth
bore jack allows for a degree of freedom. The floating bullet provides a link between mated pairs in order to compensate for any
radial and axial misalignment.
PSMP BULLET ADAPTERS
PSMP-FSBA-2580 PSMP-FSBA-1000
Bullet Adapters Dimension Z (mm)
PSMP-FSBA-2580 25.80 mm
PSMP-FSBA-1000 10.00 mm
PSMP-FSBA-1042 10.42 mm
PSMP-FSBA-1175 11.75 mm
PSMP-FSBA-1755 17.55 mm
PSMP-FSBA-1970 19.70 mm
PSMP-FSBA-2380 23.80 mm
How to Calculate Minimum PCB Spacing
Steps
1.	 Look at the product drawing and determine
the dimension labeled as “X”